
Monday, February 10 
Hot Dog on a Bun 

Baked Beans, Cole Slaw 

Carrots & Dip, Garden Salad  

Assorted Fruits, Milk 

 

Tuesday, February 11 
No School 

 

Wednesday, February 12 
Hamburger or Cheeseburger on Bun 

French Fries/ Lettuce / Tomatoes 

Carrots & Dip 

Assorted Fruits, Milk 

 

Thursday, February 13 
Chicken tenders 

Dinner Roll, Garden Salad 

Green Beans 

Assorted fruits, Juice, Milk 

 

Friday, February 14 
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks w/ 

Dipping Sauce 

Garden salad / Broccoli 

Assorted fruits,Milk 

Featured Specials of the Day 

Every 
complete 
meal we 

serve comes 
with your 
choice of 

milk! 

Featured Specials of the Day 

Monday, February 17 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, February 18 
Taco Boat w/ Seasoned Meat 

Refried Beans 

Lettuce/ Tomatoes/Salsa/ Cheese 

Assorted fruits, Juice, Milk 

 

Wednesday, February 19 

Fajita Chicken Wrap 

Lettuce/ Tomatoes 

Spanish Rice/ Carrots & Dip 

Assorted Fruits, Milk 

 

Thursday, February 20 
French Toast Sticks w/ Syrup 

Baby cake Potatoes 

Sausage Patty 

Assorted Fruits, Juice ,Milk 

 

Friday, February 21 
Assorted Pizzas 

Carrots & Dip, Garden Salad 

Assorted Fruits, Milk 

 



Monday, February 3 
 Chicken Nuggets* 

Buttered Pasta 

Garden salad, Carrots & Dip 

Pudding w/ topping, Fruit ,Milk  

Tuesday, February 4 
Beef taco w/Seasoned Meat/Tomatoes 

Refried Beans/Cheese/Salsa/lettuce 

Assorted Fruits, Juice, Milk  

Wednesday, February 5 
Diced Chicken in Gravy/Dinner Roll 

Mashed Potatoes/ Green Beans 

Garden salad, Fruit, Milk 

Thursday, February 6 
Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce 

Broccoli, garden salad, Texas Toast. 

Strawberries w/ Topping, Juice, Milk  

Friday, February 7 
Chicken Patty on Bun 

French Fries 

Carrots & Dip, Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Assorted fruits, Milk 

Featured Specials of the Day 

Deli Sandwich Made to Order 

(Turkey, Ham, Tuna,  etc.) 

Salad Bar Meal w/WG Bread 

Yogurt Parfait Meal 

Additional Meal Choices Available 

All Meals Served with Choice of 

Veggies, Fruit & Milk  

 

Assorted Breakfast Meals Daily!! 

Menu is Subject to Change! 

Menus for 
February 

PENNICHUCK Middle School 


